
5-2–21 2021 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #4 CATEGORY RESULTS

Order: 1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                                          
7) TT Bike Female 8) TT Bike Male 9) Recumbent (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME RAW TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED MPH

1 MALE Juniors Road 15-16 16 Brown Ethan 20:47 23.10

1 MALE Juniors TT 17-18 17 Bell Wil 20:17 23.66

1 FEMALE ROAD 39 Condon, Christina (Course Record!) 20:34 23.34

2 FEMALE ROAD 38 Harrison Jackie 20:46 23.11

1 FEMALE TT 42 Cohen Trish 19:07 25.11

2 FEMALE TT 63 Besuden Kimberly 20:25 23.51

3 FEMALE TT 47 Swinburne Kristin 20:44 23.15

1 MALE ROAD + TT 40 Oleson Eric 17:26 27.53

2 MALE ROAD + TT 45 Hess Brad 19:11 25.02

3 MALE ROAD + TT 53 Frost Joe 19:23 24.76

4 MALE ROAD 45 Connor Brendan 19:41 24.39

5 MALE ROAD 49 Almonte Ricardo 20:27 23.47

6 MALE ROAD 69 Noland Arthur 21:57 21.87

7 MALE ROAD 67 Walters Gary 22:19 21.51

8 MALE ROAD 70 Gonyea Stephen 22:28 21.36

9 MALE ROAD 49 Buckwalter Kenneth 25:29 18.84
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1 MALE TT + ROAD 40 Oleson Eric 16:42 28.74

2 MALE TT 38 Nigro Christopher 17:11 27.93

3 MALE TT 37 Mora Miguel 17:12 27.91

4 MALE TT + ROAD 53 Frost Joe 17:49 26.94

5 MALE TT 26 Downes Seth 17:50 26.92

6 MALE TT + ROAD 45 Hess Brad 18:32 25.90

7 MALE TT 66 Eccleston Kevin 18:58 25.31

8 MALE TT 52 Congdon Kenyon 19:42 24.37

9 MALE TT 36 Dunaway James 19:46 24.28

10 MALE TT 62 Etchinson Ken 21:48 22.02

1 MALE TT 72 Barker Barry 24:23 19.69

2 MALE TT 73 Butler Doug 26:09 18.36

1 MALE STAND UP BIKE 49 Kilpatrick Allen 26:54 17.84

1 FEMALE TEAM ROAD BIKE 39 Condon Christina 19:49 24.22

1 FEMALE TEAM ROAD BIKE 42 Cohen Trish 19:49 24.22

Order: 1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                                          
7) TT Bike Female 8) TT Bike Male 9) Recumbent (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME RAW TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED MPH
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5-2–21 2021 FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL #4 OVERALL RESULTS

1 MALE TT + ROAD 40 Oleson Eric 16:42 28.74

2 MALE TT 38 Nigro Christopher 17:11 27.93

3 MALE TT 37 Mora Miguel 17:12 27.91

4 MALE ROAD + TT 40 Oleson Eric 17:26 27.53

5 MALE TT + ROAD 53 Frost Joe 17:49 26.94

6 MALE TT 26 Downes Seth 17:50 26.92

7 MALE TT + ROAD 45 Hess Brad 18:32 25.90

8 MALE TT 66 Eccleston Kevin 18:58 25.31

9 FEMALE TT 42 Cohen Trish 19:07 25.11

10 MALE ROAD + TT 45 Hess Brad 19:11 25.02

11 MALE ROAD + TT 53 Frost Joe 19:23 24.76

12 MALE ROAD 45 Connor Brendan 19:41 24.39

13 MALE TT 52 Congdon Kenyon 19:42 24.37

14 MALE TT 36 Dunaway James 19:46 24.28

15 FEMALE TEAM ROAD BIKE 39 Condon Christina 19:49 24.22

16 FEMALE TEAM ROAD BIKE 42 Cohen Trish 19:49 24.22

17 MALE Juniors TT 17-18 17 Bell Wil 20:17 23.66

18 FEMALE TT 63 Besuden Kimberly 20:25 23.51

19 MALE ROAD 49 Almonte Ricardo 20:27 23.47

20 FEMALE ROAD 39 Condon, Christina (Course Record!) 20:34 23.34

21 FEMALE TT 47 Swinburne Kristin 20:44 23.15

22 FEMALE ROAD 38 Harrison Jackie 20:46 23.11

23 MALE Juniors Road 15-16 16 Brown Ethan 20:47 23.10

24 MALE TT 62 Etchinson Ken 21:48 22.02

Order: 1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                                          
7) TT Bike Female 8) TT Bike Male 9) Recumbent (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME RAW TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED MPH
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25 MALE ROAD 69 Noland Arthur 21:57 21.87

26 MALE ROAD 67 Walters Gary 22:19 21.51

27 MALE ROAD 70 Gonyea Stephen 22:28 21.36

28 MALE TT 72 Barker Barry 24:23 19.69

29 MALE ROAD 49 Buckwalter Kenneth 25:29 18.84

30 MALE TT 73 Butler Doug 26:09 18.36

31 MALE STAND UP BIKE 49 Kilpatrick Allen 26:54 17.84

Order: 1) 15KM Racers 2) Handcycles 3) Paracycles 4) Juniors  5) Road Bike Female 6) Road Bike Male                                                                                                                          
7) TT Bike Female 8) TT Bike Male 9) Recumbent (Oldest-Youngest for all categories)

3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE GENDER CATEGORY AGE LAST NAME FIRST NAME RAW TIME AVERAGE 
SPEED MPH
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